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A/B Graded Drawer Side - No Finger Joint

Height

Length

DESCRIPTION
Birch drawer side, pre-finished with an ultraviolet-cured lacquer for high resistance to
shocks and scratches.

Of A/B graded quality, the exterior of this lateral facade is made of A quality wood that
can have some sound knots and some mineral traces while the interior side is made of
B quality wood and can have a little more sound knots and mineral traces. The product
panels are made from a not jointed material.

Of B/A graded quality, the interior of this lateral facade is made of A quality wood that
can have some sound knots and some mineral traces while the exterior side is made of
B quality wood and can have a little more sound knots and mineral traces. The product
panels are made from a not jointed material.

The product panel is made from one or several pieces of solid wood, all full on their
length and defined by product code "NF".
Perfect for rabbet joint and dovetail assemblies. Adapted for Blum Tandem slides.

Page 1 of 3
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https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/custom-made-cabinet-doors-and-drawers/wood-drawer-sides-and-boxes/solid-wood-drawer-sides/a-graded-drawer-side-no-finger-joint/1197536?nf_1035371=%28%280%2C8.250000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
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https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/custom-made-cabinet-doors-and-drawers/wood-drawer-sides-and-boxes/solid-wood-drawer-sides/a-graded-drawer-side-no-finger-joint/1197536?nf_1026535=%28%280%2C42.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/custom-made-cabinet-doors-and-drawers/wood-drawer-sides-and-boxes/solid-wood-drawer-sides/a-graded-drawer-side-no-finger-joint/1197536?nf_1026535=%28%280%2C59.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
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AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Height Length

3 3/8 in 20 9/16 in

3 3/8 in 42 in

3 3/8 in 59 in

3 3/8 in 82 in

4 1/8 in 20 9/16 in

4 1/8 in 42 in

4 1/8 in 59 in

4 1/8 in 82 in

6 1/4 in 20 9/16 in

6 1/4 in 42 in

6 1/4 in 59 in

7 1/8 in 20 9/16 in

7 1/8 in 42 in

7 1/8 in 59 in

8 1/4 in 20 9/16 in

8 1/4 in 42 in

8 1/4 in 59 in

10 1/4 in 20 9/16 in

10 1/4 in 42 in

10 1/4 in 59 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material Wood

Grade A/B

Groove Depth 1/4 in

Thickness 5/8 in

Species Birch

Finishing No Finger Joints

Groove Width 1/4 in

1033820916ABNF

3033842ABNF

1033859ABNF

1033882ABNF

1041820916ABNF

3041842ABNF

1041859ABNF

1041882ABNF

1061420916ABNF

3061442ABNF

1061459ABNF

1071820916ABNF

3071842ABNF

1071859ABNF

1081420916ABNF

3081442ABNF

1081459ABNF

10101420916ABNF

30101442ABNF

10101459ABNF
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PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 3 of 3


	A/B Graded Drawer Side - No Finger Joint
	DESCRIPTION
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


