



## A/B Graded Drawer Side - No Finger Joint

#### Height

3 3/8 in	4 1/8 in	6 1/4 in	7 1/8 in	8 1/4 in
10 1/4 in				
Length				
20 9/16 in	42 in	59 in	82 in	

#### DESCRIPTION

Birch drawer side, pre-finished with an ultraviolet-cured lacquer for high resistance to shocks and scratches.

Of A/B graded quality, the exterior of this lateral facade is made of A quality wood that can have some sound knots and some mineral traces while the interior side is made of B quality wood and can have a little more sound knots and mineral traces. The product panels are made from a not jointed material.

Of B/A graded quality, the interior of this lateral facade is made of A quality wood that can have some sound knots and some mineral traces while the exterior side is made of B quality wood and can have a little more sound knots and mineral traces. The product panels are made from a not jointed material.

The product panel is made from one or several pieces of solid wood, all full on their length and defined by product code "NF".

Perfect for rabbet joint and dovetail assemblies. Adapted for Blum Tandem slides.



### AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Height	Length
1033820916ABNF	3 3/8 in	20 9/16 in
3033842ABNF	3 3/8 in	42 in
1033859ABNF	3 3/8 in	59 in
1033882ABNF	3 3/8 in	82 in
1041820916ABNF	4 1/8 in	20 9/16 in
3041842ABNF	4 1/8 in	42 in
1041859ABNF	4 1/8 in	59 in
1041882ABNF	4 1/8 in	82 in
1061420916ABNF	6 1/4 in	20 9/16 in
3061442ABNF	6 1/4 in	42 in
1061459ABNF	6 1/4 in	59 in
1071820916ABNF	7 1/8 in	20 9/16 in
3071842ABNF	7 1/8 in	42 in
1071859ABNF	7 1/8 in	59 in
1081420916ABNF	8 1/4 in	20 9/16 in
3081442ABNF	8 1/4 in	42 in
1081459ABNF	8 1/4 in	59 in
10101420916ABNF	10 1/4 in	20 9/16 in
30101442ABNF	10 1/4 in	42 in
10101459ABNF	10 1/4 in	59 in

### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Material	Wood
Grade	A/B
Groove Depth	1/4 in
Thickness	5/8 in
Species	Birch
Finishing	No Finger Joints
Groove Width	1/4 in



# PRODUCT PHOTOS

